0.014

0.004

C1

& _0.01-

-0.02

-0.03+

~0.02

304

20+

Eigenvalues

10+

0.00 0.02

PC2

0.04

PC1

PC5

PC10 PC15
Principal components

PC20

+

+

Country

Sweden
Norway
Belgium
UK
Germany
Austria
Netherlands
Australia
Italy
Spain
Greece
Canada
USA

C1

o Country
0.0001 Sweden
+ Norway
Denmark
Belgium
+ UK
Germany
-0.025 1 N
Italy
¥ .
. + Spain
%
-0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06
PC2
20*1
154
%]
1]
=
g
c
& 101
i}
54
PC1 PC5 PC10 PC15 PC20

Principal components



